Texas Throwers 2026 Winter Meet # 2

Lockhart, Tx

Hammer Throw

M18 Caleb McClain
Kingston Hartman
D'Juan Bivens

M55 Eric Cole

M65 David Bolles

M70 Guy Dirkin

M80 Oscar Brookins

w14 Maybree Melton

W16 Elyssa Gordon

w18 Ariel Breceda Chacon
Shelly Cole
Skylar Johnston
Emily Rohm
Breanna Burris

W65 Carol Finsrud

M18 Raegan Murphy

Shot Put
M14 Marcos Gonzalez
Jayden Gillespie
M16 Logan Valdez
M18 Jackson Hutchison
D'Juan Bivens
M65 David Bolles
M70 Ricky Easley
M75 Darrel Harriman
M80 Oscar Brookins
M18 Miciah Canady
W14 Olivia Robinson
Maybree Melton
Aubree Williams
W16 Destiny Ojo
Elyssa Gordon
Isabella Kaminsky
W18 Kourtney Houston
Breanna Burris
Shelly Cole
Emily Rohm
Cassidy Jenkins
Sarah McDaniel
W65 Carol Finsrud

Discus Throw

M14 Jayden Gillespie

M16 Logan Valdez

M18 D'Juan Bivens
Jackson Hutchison

M65 Timothy Carrington

M70 Guy Dirkin

M75 Darrel Harriman

M80 Oscar Brookins

M18 Nicholas Stauffacher
Miciah Canady
Olivia Robinson

w14 Maybree Melton
Aubree Williams

2/8/2026

58.58
46.16
31.21
53.10
41.69
41.87
28.48
31.41
27.07
37.06
35.62
35.04
34.59
31.84
37.81
36.21

12.24
11.89
14.58
15.70
11.38
9.49
10.64
5.34
9.31
16.48
11.29
9.06
7.88
11.16
9.16
7.54
12.42
11.96
11.14
9.81
8.38
7.64
9.23

42.08
44.90
39.27
37.08
22.86
42.08
15.68
23.96
45.27
43.18
39.87
31.26
21.79



W16

w18

W65
w18

Javelin
M55
M70
M75
MOpen

Destiny Ojo
Elyssa Gordon
Isabella Kaminsky
Ariel Breceda Chacon
Shelly Cole

Emily Rohm
Kourtney Houston
Sarah McDaniel
Breanna Burris
Cassidy Jenkins
Carol Finsrud
Raegan Murphy

Thomas Dalke
Ricky Easley

John Daniel
Nicholas Stauffacher

Weight Throw

M18

M55
M65
M70
M80
W16
W18

W65

Kingston Hartman
D'Juan Bivens
Eric Cole

David Bolles

Guy Dirkin

Oscar Brookins
Elyssa Gordon
Ariel Breceda Chacon
Emily Rohm
Breanna Burris
Skylar Johnston
Carol Finsrud

Super Weight Throw

M55
M65
M70
M80
W65

Eric Cole

David Bolles
Guy Dirkin
Oscar Brookins
Carol Finsrud

41.36
31.81
29.00
38.98
38.83
34.90
33.95
33.43
31.47
28.90
34.46
32.97

50.34
31.88
41.81
26.41

15.80
10.14
19.03
14.18
15.90
11.43

9.01
11.56
10.82
10.64
10.11
14.68

9.60
7.58
7.27
7.48
9.73



